SMART
CHARGING
SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2023
1
01  |  Meet Wallbox.....................................................................................................................................................03
02  |  Smart chargers ..............................................................................................................................................05
03  |  Software solutions.........................................................................................................................................12

ADD-ONS AND ACCESSORIES | 05ADD-ONS AND ACCESSORIES | 05
21
ORDER CODES | 06
Order codes
AC chargers
Pulsar Max
Customer Code EAN Barcode Power Cable length Type Colour
PLP1-0-1-2-9-001 8436575273228 7.4 kW 5 m Type 1 White
PLP1-0-1-2-9-002 8436575273235 7.4 kW 5 m Type 1 Black
PLP1-0-2-2-9-001 8436575273242 7.4 kW 5 m Type 2 White
PLP1-0-2-2-9-002 8436575273259 7.4 kW 5 m Type 2 Black
PLP1-M-2-2-9-002 8436575277165 7.4 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
PLP1-0-2-4-9-001 8436575273266 22 kW 5 m Type 2 White
PLP1-0-2-4-9-002 8436575273273 22 kW 5 m Type 2 Black
PLP1-M-2-4-9-001 8436575275857 22 kW 7 m Type 2 White
PLP1-M-2-4-9-002 8436575275840 22 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
Customer Code EAN Barcode Power Cable length Type Colour
PLP2-0-1-2-9-001 8436575279305 7.4 kW 5 m Type 1 White
PLP2-0-1-2-9-002 8436575278698 7.4 kW 5 m Type 1 Black
PLP2-0-2-2-9-001 8436575279299 7.4 kW 5 m Type 2 White
PLP2-0-2-2-9-002 8436575278155 7.4 kW 5 m Type 2 Black
PLP2-M-2-2-9-001 8436575279282 7.4 kW 7 m Type 2 White
PLP2-M-2-2-9-002 8436575278162 7.4 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
PLP2-0-2-4-9-001 8436575279275 22 kW 5 m Type 2 White
PLP2-0-2-4-9-002 8436575278179 22 kW 5 m Type 2 Black
PLP2-M-2-4-9-001 8436575279268 22 kW 7 m Type 2 White
PLP2-M-2-4-9-002 8436575278186 22 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
Pulsar Pro
Customer Code EAN Barcode Power Cable length Type Colour
PPR1-0-2-2-K-002 8436607541790 7.4 kW 5 m Type 2 Black
PPR1-0-1-2-K-002 8436607541776 7.4 kW 5 m Type 1 Black
PPR1-M-2-2-K-002 8436607541783 7.4 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
PPR1-0-2-4-K-002 8436607541769 22 kW 5 m Type 2 Black
PPR1-M-2-4-K-002 8436607541752 22 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
PLP2-M-2-4-9-002 8436575278186 22 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
Pulsar Plus
22
ORDER CODES | 06
Copper SB
Customer Code EAN Barcode Power Cable length Type Colour
CPB1-W-2-4-8-002 8436575274652 22 kW Shutter Type 2 Black
CPB1-S-2-4-8-002 8436575274638 22 kW Socket Type 2 Black
CHARGER & ACCESSORIES KITS
Pulsar Plus kits
Each unit includes:  one Pulsar Plus, one power meter & one cable dock.
Pulsar Max kits
Each unit includes: one Pulsar Max, one power meter & one cable dock.
Customer Code EAN Barcode Charger Meter Cable dock
K1PLP1-0-2-2-9-001 8436607541219
7.4 kW / 5 m / Type 2
White
Clamp 1P / 100 A White
K1PLP1-0-2-2-9-002 8436607541202
7.4 kW / 5 m / Type 2 /
Black
Clamp 1P / 100 A Black
K1PLP1-0-2-4-9-001 8436607541196
22 kW / 5 m / Type 2 /
White
Direct 3P / 65 A White
K1PLP1-0-2-4-9-002 8436607541189
22 kW / 5 m / Type 2 /
Black
Direct 3P / 65 A Black
Customer Code EAN Barcode Charger Meter Cable dock
K1PLP2-0-2-2-9-001 8436607541172
7.4 kW / 5 m / Type 2 /
White
Clamp 1P / 100 A White
K1PLP2-0-2-2-9-002 8436607541165
7.4 kW / 5 m / Type 2 /
Black
Clamp 1P / 100 A Black
K1PLP2-0-2-4-9-001 8436607541158
22 kW / 5 m / Type 2 /
White
Direct 3P / 65 A White
K1PLP2-0-2-4-9-002 8436607541141
22 kW / 5 m / Type 2 /
Black
Direct 3P / 65 A Black
Copper SB kits

1 Check our general conditions to verify country coverage.
23
ORDER CODES | 06
Customer Code Display Name Type Cable Length
DCF1-212-84600000-WB1
DCF1 (60kW / CCS-CCS / 5M / Split
Charge / W)
CCS2 5m
DCF2-228-84680000-WB1
DCF2 (120kW/400A / CCS2-CCS2 / 5m
/ White / AC MID Meter / 4G / Split / DC
Meter / POS P66)
CCS2 5m
DCF2-225-84600000-WB1
DCF2 (150kW / 400A / CCS2-CCS2 / 5M
/ W / Split Charge)
CCS2 5m
CMS Supernova
000005326 CMS Supernova 60 / CCS2-CHA / 5M / One per cable / White
000005327 CMS Supernova 150 / CCS2 / 5M / One per cable / White
DC Spare Parts
SER-DC-SP-DCF-M-EXTFCSCRS External Footcover Screws
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-E-OUT-FUS Output Fuse
SER-DC-SP-DCF-EM-CHA-150A-H3M CHAdeMO 150A Hose 3 m
SER-DC-SP-DCF-M-CCS-EVGP150A CCS EV Gun plastic 150A
SER-DC-SP-DCF-EM-CCS-150A-H5M CCS2 Hose 150A Left 5 m
SER-DC-SP-DCF-EM-CCS-150A-HR3M CCS2 Hose 150A Right 3 m
SER-DC-SP-DCF-EM-CCS-150A-H3M CCS2 Hose 150A Left 3 m
SER-DC-SP-DCF11-E-EXTR-VEN1 Extraction Ventilator 1
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-ET-PCBA-BCKPL-T PCBA Backplane TOP
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-ET-PCBA-BCKPL-L PCBA Backplane LOW
SER-DC-SP-DCF-M-GRM50H Grommet 50mm Hoses (set of 2)
SER-DC-SP-DCF-M-FILTER Filters (set of 2)
SER-DC-SP-DCF-EM-CHA-150A-H5M CHAdeMO 150A Hose 5 m
SER-DC-SP-DCF-ET-TOUCHSA Touchscreen Assy
SER-DC-SP-DCF-ET-PWRS-ASSMBL Power Supply
SER-DC-SP-DCF-M-INSTLTK Installation Kit
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-ET-PCBA-BCKPL-M PCBA Backplane MID
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-ET-PCBA-IO PCBA IO
Supernova DC Units
SER-DC-SP-DCF-EM-CRTESY-LA Courtesy Light Assembly
SER-DC-SP-DCF-EM-BEACON-LA Beacon Light Assembly
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-E-DC-CTR DC Contactor
SER-DC-SP-DCF11-E-EXTR-VEN2 Extraction Ventilator 2
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-ET-PM-QPM Power Module (QPM)
SER-DC-SP-DCF-EM-CCS-150A-HR5M CCS2 Hose 150A  Right 5 m
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-ET-PCBA-IO-SC PCBA IO CCS/CCS
SER-DC-SP-DCF-M-HSCCS Holster Assembly CCS2 Left
SER-DC-SP-DCF-M-HSCHA Holster Assembly CHAdeMO
SER-DC-SP-DCF-M-HSCCS-SC Holster Assembly CCS2 Right
24
SER-DC-SP-DCF-M-FDOOR Front Door Assembly
SER-DC-SP-DCF-M-LDOOR Left Door (CCS) Assembly
SER-DC-SP-DCF-M-RDOOR Right Door (CHAdeMO) Assembly
SER-DC-SP-DCF-M-RDOOR-CCS Right Door (CCS) Assembly
SER-DC-SP-DCF-M-GRM25 Grommet Grid Cable Entry (10 units)
SER-DC-SP-DCF-M-CHAR-STR-SEAL Charger structure sealing (front and side)
SER-DC-SP-DCF-EM-CCS-150A-HR3.8M CCS2 Hose 150A Left 3,8 m
SER-DC-SP-DCF-EM-CHA-150A-H3.8M CHAdeMO 150A Hose 3,8 m
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-E-EXTR-FULLVEN Full cooling system (incl 3 fans)
SER-DC-SP-DCF-E-ROUTER-TLK-TRB140 Router Teltonika TRB140
SER-DC-SP-DCF-E-SURGEARR Surge Arrester
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-E-MAINCB Main Circuit Breaker
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-E-MIDMTR MID metering
SER-DC-SP-DCF-E-DCMTR DC Meter
SER-DC-SP-DCF-E-RCB-AUX RCBO AUX
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-E-RCB-A-300mA RCD Type A 300mA
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-E-MCB-100A MCB 100A
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-E-MCB-50A MCB 50A (split charge)
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-E-AC-CTR AC Contactor
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-E-DIODE Diode (for CHAdeMO)
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-E-INSLMNTR Insulation monitor
SER-DC-SP-DCF1-E-IN-TRBLK Input Terminal Block

Please contact our sales representatives if you are interested in Supernova. They will inform you about
our Fast Charging sales process and requisites to become a DC partner.
ORDER CODES | 06
26
ACCESSORIES
Wallbox Power Meters
Eiffel Basic pedestal
Customer Code EAN Barcode Description Max. Current Measure type
MTR-1P-100A 8436575278001
Single Phase
Power Mete
100 A Direct
MTR3P65A 8436575278018
Three Phase
Power Meter
65 A Direct
MTR-1P-100A-CLP-WBX 8436607540069
Single Phase Clamp
Power Meter
100 A Indirect
MTR-1P-80A-CLP 8436575277950
Single Phase Clamp
Power Meter
80 A Indirect
MTR-3P-250A-CLP 8436575277974
Three Phase Clamp
Power Meter 250A
250 A Indirect
MTR-3P-400A-CLP 8436575277981
Three Phase Clamp
Power Meter 400A
400 A Indirect
Customer Code EAN Barcode Description Mountable chargers Compatible